Achieving more, using less. Contact your local ENSA™ supplier for full warranty details.Contact your local ENSA™ supplier for full warranty details.
The LOL-A oyster light series delivers e�cient lighting to any environment. Available in warm or cool white colour
temperatures as a standard light, with an intelligent sensor or with an intelligent sensor plus emergency backup battery.
The series features a wide 120° beam coverage and a frosted di�user to reduce glare. The intelligent oyster light models
feature three smart ways to customise your lighting with a fully-con�gurable ambient light sensor, 5.8GHz microwave
motion sensor and light on-timer in tandem. This makes them the perfect lighting solution for areas with intermittent tra�c
such as in apartment complexes, stairwells, walkways, campuses and more.
Intelligent LED Oyster Lighting with Backup

Series Speci�cations
LOL-A SERIES | OYSTER LIGHTING
Ordering Information
Model Product
LOL-A16-W 16W LED Oyster Light in Warm White
LOL-A16-WS2 16W LED Oyster Light in Warm White with Sensor
LOL-A16-WSE 16W LED Oyster Light in Warm White with Sensor & Backup Battery
Model Product
LOL-A16-C 16W LED Oyster Light in Cool White
LOL-A16-CS2 16W LED Oyster Light in Cool White with Sensor
LOL-A16-CSE 16W LED Oyster Light in Cool White with Sensor & Backup Battery